HOT DRINKS

TEAS

EARL GREY TEA | 2.8
ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA | 2.8
GREAT RIFT DECAF TEA | 2.8
ILLY COFFEE BEANS

DAIRY FREE MILKS - 50P /SYRUPS - 50P

ESPRESSO SGL | 2.5
ESPRESSO DBL EX)
AMERICANO 3.0
LATTE/FLAT WHITE |8.5
CAPPUCCINO 8.5
MACCHIATO 3.2
HOT CHOCOLATE | 4.0
MOCHA | 4.0
CHAI LATTE | 4.0
ICED LATTE | 5.0
AFFOGATO 6.0
ICED TEA

RASPBERRY & LEMON | 4.0
CUCUMBER & MINT | 4.0
JASMNE & LIME | 4.0
PEACH | 4.0
HERBALTEAS | £3.0

RED BERRY & FLOWER *
Fruity, refreshing, rich in anti-oxidants and naturally caffeine free

LEMONGRASS & GINGER *
Lively, spicy and naturally caffeine free

CAMOMILE *

Soothing and delicate, aiding digestion and promoting sleep

PEPPERMINT *
Fresh, invigorating and perfect as an after-dinner digestif

GREEN * *
A purifying and restorative Mao Feng, rich in anti-oxidants

GREEN TEA & PEACH * *
Floral, cleansing and rich in anti-oxidants

REDBUSH *
Sweet, earthy, rich in anti-oxidants and naturally caffeine free

* CAFFEINE FREE / ** LIGHT CAFFEINE

SOFT DRINKS

BIG TOM (CONTAINS GLUTEN) 2s50mL
ORANGE JUICE [6LAsS]

APPLE JUICE [GLASS]

CRANBERRY JUICE [GLASS]

PINEAPPLE JUICE [GLASS]

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER 330ML ..
LRG SPARKLING WATER 750ML

J20 APPLE & MANGO 275ML

J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 275ML

FIZZY DRINKS

COCA COLA 200mL

DIET COCA COLA 200mL

IRN BRU 330ML

DIET IRN BRU 330mL

APPLETISER 275ML

ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE [GLASS]
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE [PINTI..
LUSCOMBE ORGANIC

- ELDERFLOWER BUBBLY 270ML

- RASPBERRY CRUSH 270mL

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

1/2
COKE 2.0
DIET COKE |18
FANTA |18
LEMONADE |18
SODA & LIME |18
SODA | L6

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
| 2.2
| 4.0
|35
|35

| 2.5
| 2.5
3.5
|3.5

| 4.0
3.0
| 4.5

| 4.0
| 4.0
| 4.0

PINT
| 8.5
3.2
3.2
3.2
8.2
3.0

MOCKTAILS |£6

CINDERELLA
Fresh orange juice, pineapple, grenadine, fresh lemon juice & soda

VIRGIN MARY
Tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcester sauce, tabasco, celery,
salt & pepper

CITRUS FIZZ
Orange juice, lemon juice, lime juice, aquafaba, grenadine, lemonade

COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY (CONTAINS GLUTEN) .....coervmrrrennns | 10.0
Ketel One vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice,
Worcester sauce, tabasco, celery, salt & pepper

COSMOPOLITAN | 10.0
Ketel One vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice
ESPRESSO MARTINI | 12.0
Ketel One vodka, espresso, Kahlua, Disaronno, sugar syrup
BAILEYS ESPRESSO MARTINI | 12.0
Ketel One vodka, Baileys. espresso, Kahlua

MARGARITA | 11.0
Olmeca Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA | 12.0

Ketel One Vodka, London Gin, Bacardi rum,
Olmeca blanco, triple sec

NEGRONI | 11.0
Tanqueray 10, Campatri, Martini Rosso

OLD FASHIONED | 11.0
Woodford reserve, Angostura bitters, sugar

APEROL SPRITZ | 11.0
Aperol, Sparkling wine, soda

TOM COLLINS | 10.0
Dr Osbournes No.99 gin, freshly squeezed lemon, sugar syrup, soda
FRENCH MARTINI | 11.0
Ketal One vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

AMARETTO SOURS | 12.0

Disaronni, Makers mark, sugar syrup, aquafaba

“WHAT’S ON” AT MHOR

Check out the latest
events at Mhor, from
our Wine & Whisky
Safaries to the Run
Mhor Marathon.

WWW.MHOR.NET




DRAUGHT BEER

MHOR 84 LAGER

172 PINT

ESTRELLA GALICIA

4%} 3.0 [6.0

BELHAVEN BLACK

%) |3.25 | 6.5

BELLHAVEN BEST

4%} |30 |60

ICE BREAKER PALE ALE

DRAUGHT CIDER

THATCHERS GOLD CIDER

3.2%} 3.0 |6.0

...................... 45%} | 3.25 | 6.5

.............................. 48%} 3.0 |6.0

THATCHERS APPLE & BLACKCURRANT.... {4.0%} | 3.25 | 6.5

THATCHERS CLOUDY LEMON
THATCHERS BLOOD ORANGE

...................... a.0%} | 3.25 | 6.5
..................... {4.0%} | 3.25 | 6.5

BOTTLE BEER

BTL
CORONA 330ML {45%} | 4.5
PERONI 330ML {47%} | 4.5
ESTRELLA GALICIA GLUTEN FREE 330ML.......... {55%} | 4.5

NON ALCOHOLICALTERNATIVES

HEINEKEN 0%

BTL

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0%
TANQUERAY 0%

{330cLBTL} | 4.0

....................... {330cLBTL} | 4.0

{25 ML MEASURE} | 4.0

VODKA 25 ML
MEASURE
FINLANDIA {FINLAND} | 3.5
KETEL ONE {HOLLAND} | 4.0
BABICKA {CZECHREPUBLIC} | 4.5
AMERICAN 25 ML
MEASURE
JACK DANIEL'S (4.0
MAKER’S MARK (4.0

GIN

LONDON HILL { DUMGOYNE }
LIND & LIME {EDINBURGH}
PLYMOUTH {ENGLAND }
CAORUNN { SPEYSIDE }
TANQUERAY EXPORT {LONDON }
BLACKWOODS { SHETLAND }
BOTANIST {IsLav}
HENDRICK'S { ARYSHIRE }

DR OSBOURNE’S NO.46

DR OSBOURNE'S NO.99

RUM

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM

BACARDI

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB ANESO 7ANOS

KRAKEN

DEAD MANS FINGER...............

............................... {EDINBURGH}

..................... {EDINBURGH }

............. {SPICED | NEWYORK }
{WHITE | PUERTO RICO }
............... {WHITE | CUBA}

................ {DARK| CUBA}

{BLACK SPICED | T&T}

{SPICED | CORNWALL}

JGOW {SPICED | ORKNEY }
OLMECA RESPOSADO { MEXICO }
OLMECA BLANCO { MEXICO }
DON JULIO REPOSADO { MEXICO }
DON JULIO BLANCO { MEXICO}

MIXERS

FEVER TREE 200ML
-TONIC

- SLIMLINE TONIC

- GINGER BEER

Mhor 84 Motel, Kingshouse, Balquhidder, Perthshire , FK19 8NY

01877 384 646

25 ML
MEASURE
|8.5
| 4.0
| 4.0
| 4.0
| 4.0
| 4.0
| 4.5
| 4.5
| 4.5
| 4.5

25 ML
MEASURE
13.5
13.5
|40
140
14.0
14.0
|45

25 ML
MEASURE
14.0
|4.0
16.5
16.0

| 2.8
| 2.8
| 2.8

COG NACS 25 ML MEASURE
COURVOISIER VS 15.0
REMY MARTIN VSOP 16.5
MARTELL |4.5
I.IQUEU RS/ SHOTS 25 MLMEASURE
APEROL 13.0
DISARONNO 13.5
BAILEYS 50ML |4.5
COINTREAU 13.5
DRAMBUIE 14.0
GLAYVA 14.0
JAGERMEISTER 13.5
KAHLUA 13.5
SAMBUCA 13.5
TIA MARIA 13.5
CAMPARI 13.0
A LITTLE MHOR
BAILEYS COFFEE |75
GAELIC/IRISH COFFEE |75
HOT TODDIE | 7.0
AFFOGATO 6.0

THE PERFECT SERVE

DR OSBOURNE’'S NO 46

DR OSBOURNE’S NO 99

Elderflower, Lemon Balm & Rosemary
— Makes a great Tom Collins

Anise, Dill & Fennel — Perfect for a Dirty Martini

motel@mhor.net www.mhor84.net

WHISKY

ISLE OF SKYE 8

25 ML MEASURE

FAMOUS GROUSE

JAMESONS

YAMAKAZURA

LOCHLEA

TABLE WHISKY...

SPEYSIDE

GLENFARCLAS TO YRS cveencerrresnnssssssssnnns { BALLINDALLOCH }
BALVENIE DBL WOOD {DUFFTOWN }
SINGLETON 12 YRS {DUFFTOWN }
GLENROTHES SELECT RESERVE ...oovvuccrrerreernnnns {ROTHES }
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE .....ccoumecrrrrrenens { MORAY }
|S|.AY 25 ML MEASURE
LAPHROAIG QUARTER T0YRS ..ceerccrnecernenns {PORTELLEN }
ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE 5YRS .. {PORT ELLEN }
ARDBEG 10YRS {PORT ELLEN }
BOWMORE 12YRS {BOWMORE }
BUNNAHABHAIN 12YRS ooceeereeernrenmssssssennns { PORT ASKAIG }
LAGAVULIN 16YRS { PORT ELLEN }
SEAWEED & AEONS TOYRS .eevevrrssceennnnns { UNDISCLOSED }
SMOKEHEAD UNFILTERED ..ccoouvvrrssceernnnns { UNDISCLOSED }

HIGHLANDS & ISLANDS s s weasure

LEDAIG 10YRS

{MULL}

TALISKER 10 YRS

{SKYE}

TAMDHU 10YRS

{ KNOCKVGBU}

GLENGOYNE 10 YRS

{DUMGOYNE}

GLENGOYNE 18 YRS

{DUMGOYNE }

GLENGOYNE 21 YRS

{DUMGOYNE }

AUCHENTOSHAN 12YRS

DEANSTON 12YRS

..................................... {CLYDEBANK}

{ DEANSTON }

DALMORE 12 YRS

{ ALNESS }

HIGHLAND PARK 12YRS

GLENTURRET TRIPLE WOOD

{ ORKNEY}

................................. { CRIEFF }

135
135
4.0
7.5
5.0

25 ML
MEASURE

15.5
6.0
5.5
15.5
15.0

16.0
5.0
16.5
15.0
16.0
19.5
5.0
5.0

15.5
16.0
16.0
5.0
[15.5
125.0
15.0
15.5
18.0
15.0
16.5



